Hose Reels
Lincoln’s Fluid Reel (LFR) Series
46
Lincoln’s Fluid Reel Series (LFR) incorporates both new and proven design
features and capabilities.
• Advanced design provides consistent, repetitive performance.
• Top-of-the-line features in our most popular reel.
• Engineered for durability and reliability.

Inlet/ Working
HOSE CAPACITY Outlet Pressure Sheave INSTALLATION
Model Designation SAE Type Length NPTF psi Width Width Depth
Extra- 100R1 78 75'
84275 heavy-duty 100R2 75/76A/76B 75' 1/2" 5000 10" 131/8" 123/4"
large capacity 100R3 73 75"
Hose Reels
Heavy-Duty Series
49
HOSE
REELS
Basic Grease Assemblies Less Hose End Control
Basic Reel Bare Reel Delivery Hose Hose Size Connecting Hose Ball Stop Control Valve
85003-30 82206 75360 30' x 1/4" 75024 85516 NA
85004 82206 75480 40' x 1/4" 75024 85516 NA
85004-50 82206 75600 50' x 1/4" 75024 85516 NA
85006-30B 82206 76360B 30' x 3/8" 76024B 85517 NA
85004-50B 82206 76600B 50' x 3/8" 76024B 85517 NA
85008-50A 82206 76600A 50' x 1/2" 76024A 85517 NA
Complete Grease Assemblies with Universal Swivel & Control Valve
Assembly Included with Reel Assemblies (Quantity)
Model Bare Reel Delivery Hose Hose Size Connecting Hose Ball Stop Control Valve Swivel Nipple
85050 82206 75360 30' x 1/4" 75024 85516 740 81387 12957(2)
85051 82206 75600 50' x 1/4" 75024 85516 740 81387 12957(2)
85050
83464-50
85065
Basic Reel Bare Reel Delivery Hose Hose Size Connecting Hose Ball Stop Control Valve
83463 82206 73240 20' x 1/2" 73024 85517 NA
83463-30 82206 73360 30' x 1/2" 73024 85517 NA
83464 82206 73480 40' x 1/2" 73024 85517 NA
83464-50 82206 73600 50' x 1/2" 73024 85517 NA
85009-50 82206 78600 50' x 5/8" 78024 84347 NA
Basic Air, Water Less Hose End Control
85232 82206 72360 30' x 1/4" 72024 85515 NA
85002 82206 72480 40' x 1/4" 72024 85515 NA
85011 82206 72600 50' x 1/4" 72024 85515 NA
85002A 82206 72480A 40' x 3/8" 72024A 85516 NA
85001 82206 72600A 50' x 3/8" 72024A 85516 NA
85012 82206 — 60' x 3/8" 72024A 85516 NA
85005 82206 74480 40' x 1/2" 74024 85517 NA
85010-50 82206 74600 50' x 1/2" 74024 85517 NA
Complete Medium Pressure Assemblies–Gear Lube
85052 82206 73360 30' x 1/2" 73024 85517 780
85053 82206 73600 50' x 1/2" 73024 85517 780
85054 82206 73360 30' x 1/2" 73024 85517 878 (meter)
85055 82206 73600 50' x 1/2" 73024 85517 878 (meter)
Complete Medium Pressure Assemblies–Oils
85056 82206 73360 30' x 1/2" 73024 85517 877 (meter)
85057 82206 73600 50' x 1/2" 73024 85517 877 (meter)
85058 82206 73360 30' x 1/2" 73024 85517 3866 (meter)
85059 82206 73600 50' x 1/2" 73024 85517 3866 (meter)
Complete Medium Pressure Assemblies–Oils Elec/Digital
85060 82206 73360 30' x 1/2" 73024 85517 967 (meter)
85061 82206 73600 50' x 1/2" 73024 85517 967 (meter)
Complete Low Pressure Assemblies–Air Service
Assembly Included with Reel Assemblies
Model Bare Reel Delivery Hose Hose Size Connecting Hose Ball Stop Air Coupler Nipple Air Chuck Bushing
85062 82206 72600 50' x 1/4" 74024 85515 815 11659 66951 12080
85063 82206 72600A 50' x 3/8" 74024 85516 815 11659 66951 67069/10049
Complete Low Pressure Assemblies–Water Service
Assembly Included with Reel Assemblies
Model Bare Reel Delivery Hose Hose Size Connecting Hose Ball Stop Bushings Bibb Cock
85064 82206 72600 50' x 1/4" 74024 85515 12080 846
85065 82206 72600A 50' x 3/8" 74024 85516 67069/10049 846
Medium Pressure Reels & Assemblies
Basic Oil, Fluid Lubricant, Antifreeze & WW Fluid

Inlet/ Working
HOSE CAPACITY Outlet Pressure Sheave INSTALLATION
Model Designation SAE Type Length NPTF psi Width Width Depth
Extra-
84672 heavy-duty 100R1 3/4"ID x 11/4"OD 30' 3/4" 2000 51/2" 915/16" 123/4"
high-flow 78
Large 100R1 3/4"ID x 11/4"OD 75'
84673 capacity 100R1 78 75'
3/4" 2000 10" 141/2" 123/4"
Heavy-duty 1"OD
84432 volume 100R3 low pressure 50' 1" 300 8" 153/4" 241/4"
Super-duty 11/4"ID x 13/4"OD
89010 high-flow 100R3 low pressure 50' 11/4" 500 221/8" 261/4"
84672
84673
84432
Contact Lincoln for more information regarding super-duty reels with
extra large hose capacity suitable for aircraft fuels.
Hose Reels
High-Flow Series / Value Series
53
HOSE
REELS
Model 84433
1" x 50' volume fuel reel assembly comes complete with spring-powered reel
84432, 1" x 50' delivery hose 247926, ball stop 84257 and 1" x 2' connecting hose.
Order control valve/nozzle separately.
Fuel Nozzles
Model 69690
11/4" NPT(f) inlet, 50 psi. Aluminum body and outlet tube.
Model 69825
Auto shut-off, 1" NPT(f) inlet, 50 psi. Aluminum body and outlet tube.
Model 69824
Same as 69825 except 3/4"NPT(f) inlet.
84433
High-Flow Reel Assemblies
Basic Reel Bare Reel Delivery Hose Hose Size Ball Stop Control Valve
84433 84432 247926 1" x 50' 84257 order separately
Recommended Mounting/Application
Bare Reel Mounting Applications
84275 Floor, wall, ceiling, lube truck Grease, oils, air
84672 Floor, wall, ceiling, lube truck Oils, used fluid evacuation, air, water
84673 Floor, wall ceiling, lube truck Oils, used fluid evacuation, air, water
84432 Floor, platform, lube truck Fuel, volume oils, used fluid evac., air, water
WARNING
Reels used with hazardous fluids or fuels, hose with static grounding wire must
be used. For aircraft fuels, a separate static grounding cable must be furnished
by the user. Consult federal and local codes for details.
Lincoln’s Value Series air hose reels are constructed of durable, heavy-gauge steel
and heavy-duty rubber air hoses. The slotted mounting base allows for easy attach-
ment to ceilings, walls and work benches. Features include five-position adjustable
outlet roller arm, spring-powered automatic recoil, angled hose guide for smooth,
parallel hose pull-out and retraction and an eight-position ratchet gearing that locks
the reel at the desired hose length.
Model 83753
3/8" x 50' assembled air hose reel includes bare hose reel, 50' delivery hose and
ball stop.
Model 83754
1/2" x 50' assembled air hose reel includes bare hose reel, 50' delivery hose and
ball stop.
Specifications
Assembly Inlet/Outlet Maximum Maximum
Model Description Connection Pressure Air Flow
83753 50' of 3/8" air hose 1/4" NPT 300 psi 25 cfm
83754 50' of 1/2" air hose 1/2" NPT 300 psi 35 cfm
Air Reel – Value Series
Hose Reels
Hose and Accessories
54
High-Pressure Hose—Grease
Hose Inches Max Pressure psi (bar)
Model Size Type/SAE ID OD Thread Working
75024 2' 75/100R2A 1/4 11/16 1/2"–27(f) 5000 (340)